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Event Winners Report
28

HONORS
 ONLY

  22 BALDWIN, CLAY CH   98

  11 GEORGE, CAROLINE RU   97

  16 FURUTA, KEN 3RD   94
   4 MCDERMOTT, MIKE A1   92
  13 LYMAN, JOHN A2   90
  15 FREY, ANDRE A3   87

  17 BINNS, BRUCE B1   92
  14 ERAMO, MARTIN B2   90
  12 MCCORMICK, ROB B3   89

  18 KERCHINSKI, JOHN C1   91
   7 CANTILLON, KEITH C2   88
   1 KRASNIANSKI, GARY C3   82

   5 PHELPS, KEITH D1   92
   6 BERRY, JEAN D2   89
   9 HARVEY, ROBERT D3   89

  21 KAUR, JASKIRAT [D  ] JRCH   61

  22 BALDWIN, CLAY [AA ] SUCH   98

  11 GEORGE, CAROLINE [B SSCH   97
  16 FURUTA, KEN [A  ] SSRU   94
  13 LYMAN, JOHN [A  ] SS3   90

   4 MCDERMOTT, MIKE [A  ] SRCH   92
  18 KERCHINSKI, JOHN [C SRRU   91
   7 CANTILLON, KEITH [C SR3   88
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  15 FREY, ANDRE [A  ] SR11   87

  17 BINNS, BRUCE [B  ] VTCH   92
  14 ERAMO, MARTIN [B  ] VTRU   90
  12 MCCORMICK, ROB [B  ] VT3   89
   9 HARVEY, ROBERT [D  ] VT11   89

   5 PHELPS, KEITH [D  ] SVCH   92
   6 BERRY, JEAN [D  ] SVRU   89

  11 GEORGE, CAROLINE [B LYCH   97
   6 BERRY, JEAN [D  ] LYRU   89
  21 KAUR, JASKIRAT [D  ] LY3   61

  15 FREY, ANDRE [A  ] MVCH   87

  16 FURUTA, KEN [A  ] FRCH   94
   8 JEFFERS, HAROLD [D  ] FRRU   88
  15 FREY, ANDRE [A  ] FR3   87

  21 KAUR, JASKIRAT [D  ] RKCH   61
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